Switch Units R&S ZS129x
RF and IF signal distribution
The Switch Unit Family R&S ZS129x is a
cost-effective and reliable approach to RF
and IF signal distribution. Its flexible con-
cept allows adaptation to system require-
ments by adding optional extensions.
The R&S ZS129x family offers the follow-

Weight 0.1 kg
Switch Units R&S ZS129x  15
Ordering information
R&S ZS129A1
Additional options such as GaAs switches and switches for higher frequencies are available on request.
R&S ZS129A2
Additional options such as the I2C bus control cable and the lightning protection set for the I2C bus control cable are available on request.
R&S ZS129A4
Additional options such as the open collector control cable are available on request.
R&S ZS129A5
Additional options such as switches for higher frequencies, the I2C bus control cable, the lightning protection set for the I2C bus control cable, the open collector
control cable and the 19" front panel (2 HU) are available on request.
R&S ZS127Z1
Designation Type Order No.
Basic versions
Switch Unit, 1-out-of-12, DC to 3 GHz
For indoor use, control via USB, RS-232-C or TTL interface and manual operation
R&S ZS129A1 3026.3012.02
Switch Unit, 1-out-of-6, DC to 3 GHz
For indoor use, control via USB,RS-232-C or TTL interface and manual operation
R&S ZS129A1 3026.3012.06
Switch Unit, 1-out-of-8, DC to 3 GHz
For indoor use, control via USB, RS-232-C or TTL interface and manual operation
R&S ZS129A1 3026.3012.08
Switch Unit, 1-out-of-12, DC to 3 GHz, unused inputs terminated into 50 Ω
For indoor use, control via USB, RS-232-C or TTL interface and manual operation
R&S ZS129A1 3026.3012.12
Switch Unit, 1-out-of-6, DC to 3 GHz, unused inputs terminated into 50 Ω
For indoor use, control via USB, RS-232-C or TTL interface and manual operation
R&S ZS129A1 3026.3012.16
Switch Unit, 1-out-of-8, DC to 3 GHz, unused inputs terminated into 50 Ω
For indoor use, control via USB, RS-232-C or TTL interface and manual operation
R&S ZS129A1 3026.3012.18
Switch Unit, 2-out-of-2, DC to 3 GHz
For indoor use, control via USB, RS-232-C or TTL interface and manual operation
R&S ZS129A1 3026.3012.22
Option
DC Feed, 100 kHz to 3 GHz
Supplies up to 30 V DC at max. 500 mA
R&S ZS129F1 3024.6614.02
Basic version
Switch Unit, 1-out-of-8, DC to 3 GHz, with one DC feed
For outdoor use, control via R&S ZS129A1, R&S GB127S or R&S GB127M
R&S ZS129A2 3023.2015.02
Option
DC Feed, 100 kHz to 3 GHz
Supplies up to 30 V DC at max. 500 mA
R&S ZS129F1 3024.6614.02
Switch Unit, 2 x 1-out-of-3, DC to 3 GHz, with one DC feed
For outdoor use, control via R&S ZS129A1, R&S GB127S or R&S GB127M
R&S ZS129A4 3023.2267.02
Basic version (can be ordered just in connection with other options)
Basic module of configurable Switch Unit
For indoor use, control via R&S ZS129A1, R&S GB127S or R&S GB127M
R&S ZS129A5 3023.2515.05
Options
Switch, 1-out-of-2, DC to 3 GHz R&S ZS129S1 3024.6514.02
Switch, 1-out-of-6, DC to 3 GHz R&S ZS129S2 3024.6520.02
Switch, 1-out-of-8, DC to 3 GHz R&S ZS129S3 3024.6537.02
Switch, 1-out-of-2, DC to 3 GHz, unused inputs terminated into 50 Ω R&S ZS129S4 3024.6543.02
Switch, 1-out-of-6, DC to 3 GHz, unused inputs terminated into 50 Ω R&S ZS129S7 3024.6572.02
Switch, 1-out-of-8, DC to 3 GHz, unused inputs terminated into 50 Ω R&S ZS129S6 3024.6566.02
Switch, 2-out-of-2, DC to 3 GHz R&S ZS129S5 3024.6550.02